
Dark Green Seat Cushion People Carrying 350W Motor Power Cargo Electric
Bike

Basic Information

China

HYZN

HYZN-HCC20R

10pcs

Negotiation

30-45days

T/T

Product Specification

20*2.4

36V 350W

36V 10.4Ah / 14.0Ah

24km/h

26.8kgs

105kgs

people carrying Cargo Electric Bike, 
350W Cargo Electric Bike , 
Dark green Cargo Electric Bike
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Wheel Size:

Motor:

Battery:

Max Speed:

Net Weight:

Standard Load:

Highlight:
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Product Description

Dark green Seat Cushion people carrying 350W motor power cargo electric bike

Product Description:
Introducing the HYZN-HCC20R Electric Cargo Bike—a modern solution for efficient transportation designed to meet the
needs of urban delivery and personal cargo hauling. This electric cargo bike combines robust performance with
thoughtful features, providing a smooth and reliable experience for carrying heavier loads across town.
Equipped with a 36V 350W motor, the HYZN-HCC20R delivers solid power, ensuring a consistent ride even when
carrying a full load of up to 105 kg. Whether you’re commuting through city streets or navigating tighter spaces, the mid-
drive motor offers balanced performance, enabling you to tackle varied terrains with ease. With a top speed of 24 km/h,
it’s tailored for safe, steady travel that complies with speed limits in regulated areas.
Powering the HYZN-HCC20R is a lithium-ion battery, available in both 10.4Ah and 14.0Ah capacities, offering flexibility
depending on your distance needs. These batteries are optimized for long-lasting performance, minimizing the downtime
required for recharging and ensuring that you can keep moving without unnecessary interruptions. Their reliable
longevity means fewer replacements, making this bike not just practical but cost-efficient in the long run.
Built with a sturdy yet lightweight frame, the bike remains easy to maneuver even when fully loaded. The frame's
intelligent design maintains stability while supporting heavier cargo, ensuring that every ride feels smooth and balanced.
The 20-inch wheels with 2.4-inch tires provide excellent traction and durability, perfectly suited for handling urban streets
while absorbing shocks for a more comfortable journey.
Additionally, the HYZN-HCC20R’s thoughtful engineering extends to safety. It features reliable braking systems to
ensure you can stop smoothly, even when carrying a heavier load. Combined with its practical cargo space and
ergonomic design, this bike makes transporting goods both safe and hassle-free.
In summary, the HYZN-HCC20R Electric Cargo Bike is your ideal companion for eco-friendly, efficient transport.
Whether you’re running business deliveries or managing personal errands, it delivers dependable performance, smart
features, and user-friendly design—all in a compact, stylish package.

Technical Parameters:

Electric Cargo Electric Bike  

Wheel Size 20*2.4

Motor 36V 350W

Battery 36V 10.4Ah / 14.0Ah

Max Speed 24km/h

Net Weight 26.8kgs

Standard Load 105kgs

Applications:
The HYZN-HCC20R is a robust electric cargo bike, designed for both durability and efficiency, ideal for city deliveries or
transporting goods. It comes with 20-inch wheels and is powered by a 36V 350W motor, providing enough power to
handle urban terrains while carrying cargo.
This model offers two battery options: 36V 10.4Ah or 14.0Ah, allowing for extended range depending on your needs. The
maximum speed of 24 km/h ensures safe and steady transport.
With a net weight of 26.8 kg and a load capacity of up to 105 kg, the HYZN-HCC20R combines practicality with
performance, making it a great choice for those looking for a reliable electric cargo bike.

Customization:
Introducing the HYZN-HCC20R, a powerful electric cargo bike built for functionality and performance. Equipped with 20 x
2.4 wheels and powered by a 36V 350W motor, this bike ensures a smooth and efficient ride for cargo transport. It
features battery options of 36V 10.4Ah or 14.0Ah, offering reliable range for daily usage. With a maximum speed of 24
km/h, a net weight of 26.8 kg, and a standard load capacity of 105 kg, the HYZN-HCC20R is an excellent choice for city
logistics and heavy-duty tasks.
 
Keywords: Electric Cargo Bike, 350W Motor, City Cargo Transport

Packing and Shipping:
Product Packaging:
Electric Cargo Bike
Battery Charger
User Manual
Shipping:
Shipping Method: International Standard Shipping
Estimated Delivery Time: 30-45 business days
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